Interest
Rates
Term Loan
of 2015 5.00%
Refunding Bonds
of 2014 2.00 - 4.00%
Build America
Bonds of 2009D 5.33-7.21%
General Revenue
Bonds of 2009C 4.00 - 5.00%

Maturity

2021-2049

2016-2029

2016-2038

2022-2027

Less current portion long-term debt
Long-term debt

Bus Fin-Accounting
Prepared by: Tim Griffith
Revised Date: 11/17/2016

2015

$ 155,000,000

9,860,000

66,320,000

23,160,000

254,340,000

2,575,000
$ 251,765,000

Outstanding Principal

Additions

$

Retirements/
defeasance

15,000

2,560,000

2,575,000

lofl

2016

155,000,000

9,845,000

63,760,000

23,160,000

251,765,000

2,680,000
249,085,000

Current Portion

$

20,000

2,660,000

2,680,000
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