Outstanding Principal

	Interest					Retirements/						
	Rates	Maturity	Maturity 2015		Additions		defeasance		2016		Current Portion	
Term Loan												
of 2015	5.00%	2021-2049	\$	155,000,000	\$	-	\$	-	\$	155,000,000	\$	-
Refunding Bonds												
of 2014	2.00 - 4.00%	2016-2029		9,860,000		-		15,000		9,845,000		20,000
Build America												
Bonds of 2009D	5.33 - 7.21%	2016-2038		66,320,000		-		2,560,000		63,760,000		2,660,000
General Revenue												
Bonds of 2009C	4.00 - 5.00%	2022-2027		23,160,000		-		-		23,160,000		-
				254,340,000	\$	-	\$	2,575,000		251,765,000	\$	2,680,000
Less current portion long-term debt				2,575,000						2,680,000		
Long-term debt			\$	251,765,000					\$	249,085,000		